Date

April 30, 2017
May 31, 2017
June 25-27, 2017
June 25-27, 2017
June 25-27, 2017
June 30, 2017
July 31, 2017

Kathleen Lynch - VP, Rehabilitative Care & Chronic Disease Management
Amount Expense Category

$81.24
$16.65
$290.99
$561.31
$132.13
$42.32
$33.80

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Description

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Winnipeg Regional Health Authority Palliative Care Program
Winnipeg Regional Health Authority Palliative Care Program
Winnipeg Regional Health Authority Palliative Care Program
Local Mileage

Local Mileage



