Kathleen Lynch - VP, Rehabilitative Care & Chronic Disease Management

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
April 30, 2017	\$81.24	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
May 31, 2017	\$16.65	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
June 25-27, 2017	\$290.99	Travel - Air Travel	Winnipeg Regional Health Authority Palliative Care Program
June 25-27, 2017	\$561.31	Travel - Accommodation	Winnipeg Regional Health Authority Palliative Care Program
June 25-27, 2017	\$132.13	Travel - Meal	Winnipeg Regional Health Authority Palliative Care Program
June 30, 2017	\$42.32	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
July 31, 2017	\$33.80	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage